
Quote
Date 1/5/2017
Quote # QT1023028

Bill To
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK
2100 NW 39TH STREET
OAKLAND PARK FL 33309
United States

Ship To
CITY OF OAKLAND PARK
2100 NW 39TH STREET
OAKLAND PARK FL 33309
United States

Expires 2/28/2017
Sales Rep Cool, Troy K
PO #
Shipping Method FedEx Ground

3789 62nd Avenue North
Pinellas Park, FL 33781

Item
X3415022200402

201215-04

201215-05

201215-06

200970-01

200954-05

200975-01

201276-11

200266-04

200433-01

201051-01

201088-02

200673-01

200388-01

RQ-AAAX

RT2-4412

Alt. Item # Units Description
X3 5.5 W/SNAP CHG QUIC DISCONNECT, SH,
SEMS, DUAL EBSS

AV-3000 HT (S), KVLR w/ R BRKT

AV-3000 HT (M), KVLR w/ R BRKT

AV-3000 HT (L), KVLR w/ R BRKT

CYL&VALV,QD,CARB,45/5500 ASSY

RIT-PAK III ASSY,5500 PSI

CYL&VALV,CGA,CARB,75/5500 ASSY

EPIC 3 Radio Direct Interface Voice Amplifier,
Open Bracket Configuration

HHR ASSEMBLY,PAK-TRACKER

TRK MT CHARGER,PAK-TRACKER

REPEATER ASSY

SEMS II, USB GATEWAY

ASSEMBLY,WIRELESS BOOT LOADER

TOOL ADAPTER

Seek Reveal PRO FF

Small Fire Flashlight Retractor-HD Snap Clip
Mount

QTY
33

20

50

10

50

3

3

30

1

1

1

1

1

3

33

20

Unit Sales Pri...
6,472.50

288.00

288.00

288.00

1,170.00

3,211.00

1,447.50

731.00

1,475.00

505.00

1,619.00

1,738.00

1,039.00

450.00

550.00

20.00

Amount
213,592.50

5,760.00

14,400.00

2,880.00

58,500.00

9,633.00

4,342.50

21,930.00

1,475.00

505.00

1,619.00

1,738.00

1,039.00

1,350.00

18,150.00

400.00

Subtotal
Shipping Cost (FedEx Ground)

Total

357,314.00
0.00

$357,314.00Pricing per GPO Contract #VH11276

QT1023028

This Quotation is subject to any applicable sales tax and shipping & handling charges that may apply. Tax and shipping charges are
considered estimated and will be recalculated at the time of shipment to ensure they take into account the most current local tax
information.

All returns must be processed within 30 days of receipt and require a return authorization number and are subject to a restocking fee.

Custom orders are not returnable. Effective tax rate will be applicable at the time of invoice.


